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CATEGORIA JUVENIL FEMENINA 
 
 
CATEGORIA JUVENIL MASCULINA 
 

1 VICEDO MáIQUEZ BORJA RUNNING TEAM JUVENIL  0:59:30 1:17:14 4:00:00 6:16:44 
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CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 
 

1 ADRIÁN CARO ROSARIO EL CLINIC ABSOLUTA  2:07:33 2:21:25 2:08:34 6:37:32 
2 CABEDO SERRANO PATRICIA C.Mur I Castell ABSOLUTA  2:09:56 2:24:45 2:15:08 6:49:49 
3 GUILLAMÓN GIMENO ROSA EL CLINIC ABSOLUTA  2:13:54 2:36:51 2:16:16 7:07:01 
4 SOS MELIA SILVIA C.Mur I Castell ABSOLUTA  2:18:03 2:35:01 2:16:56 7:10:00 
5 MARTINEZ PEÑALVER CARMEN C.A. Benidorm ABSOLUTA  2:20:54 2:36:06 2:18:11 7:15:11 
6 CASTILLO HERRÁIZ CRISTINA CXM VALENCIA VETERANA  2:25:04 2:40:18 2:23:29 7:28:51 
7 SALVADOR RICO MªTERESA C CASTELLUT DE MUNTANYISM MASTER  2:22:32 2:44:08 2:27:53 7:34:33 
8 CANTOS JUAN ROSARIO C.E.ELDENSE "MOUSAMBANNIS VETERANA  2:27:55 2:53:58 2:30:53 7:52:46 
9 PANIZO OLLERO MANOLI CXM VALENCIA VETERANA  2:35:10 2:52:23 2:33:04 8:00:37 

10 TORTOSA MOLINA ANA CENTRO EXC. CHELVA ABSOLUTA  2:32:36 2:52:56 2:38:12 8:03:44 
11 ALOS RODRIGO SILVIA APER ALCOI ABSOLUTA  2:37:34 2:58:39 2:40:37 8:16:50 
12 TALENS MIRYAM RUNNING TEAM - GRIFONE ABSOLUTA  2:12:44 2:26:37 4:00:00 8:39:21 
13 NAVARRO I SANCHO ANA Independiente ABSOLUTA  2:30:00 4:00:00 2:33:20 9:03:20 
14 FLORES STOLS MARÍA VICTORIA Grupo Montaña Politecnico ABSOLUTA  2:53:46 3:19:51 2:57:08 9:10:45 
15 GREGORI MUÑOZ TERESA G.E.G. VETERANA  2:36:53 4:00:00 2:40:11 9:17:04 
16 CARBONELL FERRANDO MERCEDES C.E.TAVERNES DE VALLDIGNA MASTER  2:57:40 3:27:07 2:53:51 9:18:38 
17 LOPEZ ARNAIZ MARIA TERESA DEPORTIVO A. BRIVIESCA VETERANA  2:37:38 4:00:00 2:43:46 9:21:24 
18 VERDÚ ROQUE MARÍA ÁNGELES C CASTELLUT DE MUNTANYISM ABSOLUTA  2:36:52 4:00:00 2:46:24 9:23:16 
19 RUIZ MORAN ANABEL GRUP MUNTANYA MONOVER ABSOLUTA  4:00:00 2:57:34 2:27:12 9:24:46 
20 AGULLÓ LLORET MARÍA PILAR C.D. MISJUEVES VETERANA  4:00:00 2:53:16 2:35:02 9:28:18 
21 CASES MONCHO LAURA NOELIA A 4 Pelat ABSOLUTA  4:00:00 2:58:53 2:47:40 9:46:33 
22 ALMIÑANA COSTA NANDA C.E.TAVERNES DE VALLDIGNA ABSOLUTA  3:16:30 3:49:04 3:20:51 10:26:25 
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CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 
 

1 RECATALA VERA RAMON C.Mur I Castell ABSOLUTA 1:36:49 1:47:59 1:38:24 5:03:12 
2 CARDONA IGNACI RUNNING TEAM - GRIFONE ABSOLUTA 1:37:33 1:49:26 1:37:03 5:04:02 
3 SELLES EMILI RUNNING TEAM - GRIFONE ABSOLUTA 1:41:04 1:56:02 1:38:50 5:15:56 
4 RUIZ GOMEZ DAVID APER ALCOI ABSOLUTA 1:42:18 1:52:59 1:47:36 5:22:53 
5 NAVARRO MARTÍNEZ JUAN EL CLINIC ABSOLUTA 1:42:39 1:58:04 1:42:44 5:23:27 
6 DUPLAS MATEOS MIGUEL ANGEL C.Mur I Castell ABSOLUTA 1:45:21 1:54:36 1:44:32 5:24:29 
7 GARCIA LUCAS JOSE FRANCISCO USP HOSPITAL SAN JAIME ABSOLUTA 1:46:07 1:56:43 1:42:22 5:25:12 
8 ALVARRUIZ BERMEJO SANTIAGO Grupo Montaña Politecnico VETERANO 1:45:36 1:56:03 1:45:32 5:27:11 
9 PERIS GÓMEZ VICENT EL CLINIC ABSOLUTA 1:43:14 1:57:27 1:46:51 5:27:32 

10 HERNANDEZ MIOTA DIEGO SENDERISMO UTIEL ABSOLUTA 1:46:58 1:55:53 1:45:11 5:28:02 
11 ARENAS TORREJON JOSE FIDEL ESPORT. BOMBERS MUNTAÑA ALCOI ABSOLUTA 1:44:51 1:59:28 1:46:38 5:30:57 
12 CUESTA PRIETO EZEQUIEL C.Mur I Castell ABSOLUTA 1:43:23 1:58:57 1:49:12 5:31:32 
13 MARCOS LUIS RUNNING TEAM - GRIFONE VETERANO 1:46:47 2:00:59 1:49:03 5:36:49 
14 RUEDA QUILES JOSE ANGEL Elda Triatlon Club ABSOLUTA 1:47:06 2:04:36 1:48:08 5:39:50 
15 LAZARO PEREZ FRANCISCO C.EXC. VILLENA VETERANO 1:48:42 2:04:49 1:49:01 5:42:32 
16 GOMEZ INSA JOSE C.E.TAVERNES DE VALLDIGNA VETERANO 1:52:57 2:01:41 1:48:53 5:43:31 
17 RAMON DOMINGUEZ JOSE LUIS ESPORT. BOMBERS MUNTAÑA ALCOI VETERANO 1:51:57 2:05:04 1:52:15 5:49:16 
18 PASTOR PEREZ LUIS CENTRO EXCURSIONISTA ELDA ABSOLUTA 1:55:03 2:04:23 1:51:21 5:50:47 
19 NAVARRO MONZO JOSE MANUEL CA PETRER-NEPALIA ABSOLUTA 1:53:52 2:07:32 1:51:32 5:52:56 
20 ARNAL FAUSTO JOSE LUIS ATLETISME VILLARREAL ABSOLUTA 1:55:33 2:04:43 1:53:12 5:53:28 
21 ALARIO PEIG OLEGARIO GRUP DE MONTANYA VALLDIGNA VETERANO 2:06:06 2:00:05 1:47:53 5:54:04 
22 GIGANTE GARRIDO FELIPE C.E.E. MASTER 1:52:00 2:08:15 1:54:49 5:55:04 
23 ESCALONA SANCHEZ JUAN LUIS Club Marathon Cartagena VETERANO 1:49:48 2:11:54 1:54:40 5:56:22 
24 RICO RICO RAFAEL Amics De Les Muntanyes ABSOLUTA 1:54:52 2:10:25 1:52:28 5:57:45 
25 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ANGEL TEAM EVASION RUNNING  VETERANO 1:53:19 2:08:04 1:57:01 5:58:24 
26 VERDU DOMENECH RUVEN A CA PETRER-NEPALIA VETERANO 1:54:50 2:06:58 1:57:17 5:59:05 
27 ARNEDO LÁZARO MARCO ANTONIO C.EXC. VILLENA ABSOLUTA 1:58:49 2:07:25 1:52:56 5:59:10 
28 ANDREU BOU LUIS MIGUEL Running Castellon ABSOLUTA 1:55:38 2:10:23 1:55:51 6:01:52 
29 BLAS LÓPEZ JOSÉ ALFONSO Independiente VETERANO 2:00:40 2:10:58 1:50:35 6:02:13 
30 JOSE JUAN CARRETERO VICENTE C CASTELLUT DE MUNTANYISM ABSOLUTA 1:56:52 2:10:32 1:54:53 6:02:17 
31 ABBOTT RAFA C.A. La Faixa Jesús Pobre ABSOLUTA 1:57:15 2:09:01 1:56:17 6:02:33 
32 TRIGUERO CAMPOY JUAN CARLOS Amics De Les Muntanyes ABSOLUTA 1:56:37 2:12:05 1:54:27 6:03:09 
33 JUAN MARTINEZ RODOLFO Independiente ABSOLUTA 1:59:15 2:09:27 1:55:30 6:04:12 
34 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA IVÁN EL CLINIC ABSOLUTA 1:56:31 2:10:34 1:58:49 6:05:54 
35 AMAT ASENCIO DANIEL C.A. Benidorm ABSOLUTA 1:53:38 2:11:09 2:01:30 6:06:17 
36 BOIX FERRANDO LUCAS EL CLINIC ABSOLUTA 1:57:22 2:10:34 1:58:42 6:06:38 
37 CARRERO LAZARO JOSE MARIA C.Mur I Castell ABSOLUTA 1:59:55 2:11:34 1:55:31 6:07:00 
38 ALARIO PELEGRI JOSE ANTONIO GRUP DE MONTANYA VALLDIGNA ABSOLUTA 1:57:25 2:10:53 1:59:42 6:08:00 
39 ALBERO FERRE JORDI CE PENYA ROJA VETERANO 1:55:44 2:14:17 2:00:04 6:10:05 
40 TRIGUEROS DURA JOSE LUIS USP HOSPITAL SAN JAIME ABSOLUTA 1:58:15 2:16:56 1:58:20 6:13:31 
41 GIL POVEDA JUAN JOSE Independiente VETERANO 1:59:20 2:12:54 2:01:22 6:13:36 
42 GARCIA MARTINEZ SEVERIANO USP HOSPITAL SAN JAIME ABSOLUTA 2:00:22 2:16:56 1:58:20 6:15:38 
43 PINILLA DEL MORAL AGUSTIN Independiente ABSOLUTA 2:00:58 2:17:50 1:59:46 6:18:34 
44 PLA BAS VICENT C.D. MISJUEVES VETERANO 2:02:11 2:16:52 2:00:47 6:19:50 
45 ROMAN ROERO ANDRES C.Mur I Castell ABSOLUTA 1:59:20 2:13:15 2:09:17 6:21:52 
46 GONZALEZ MANCHON DAVID CA PETRER-NEPALIA ABSOLUTA 2:00:35 2:19:21 2:01:57 6:21:53 
47 ROBRES MONFORTE FRANCISCO RUNNING TEAM ABSOLUTA 1:58:53 2:18:36 2:04:54 6:22:23 
48 BERNABEU ABELLAN FRANCISCO C.E.ELDENSE "MOUSAMBANNIS MASTER 1:57:19 2:15:07 2:10:56 6:23:22 
49 ESPADA DUPLAS JOSE MARIA C.Mur I Castell ABSOLUTA 2:03:26 2:17:44 2:02:13 6:23:23 
50 HERNANEZ VALERA ANDRES C.EXC. VILLENA VETERANO 2:01:49 2:15:51 2:05:43 6:23:23 
51 TORMOS RICO JULIAN GRUP MUNTANYA MONOVER ABSOLUTA 2:02:04 2:18:34 2:03:16 6:23:54 
52 SELLÉS JUAN SALVADOR Independiente MASTER 2:00:45 2:15:47 2:08:26 6:24:58 
53 MORENO JAEN ISIDRO C.Mur I Castell VETERANO 2:02:17 2:16:53 2:06:31 6:25:41 
54 LÓPEZ MÁÑEZ PERE CXM VALENCIA VETERANO 2:02:38 2:18:19 2:04:53 6:25:50 
55 GARCIA MELERO BLAS RED DEPORTIVA YECLA VETERANO 2:04:33 2:19:19 2:04:13 6:28:05 
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56 ORTEGA GOMEZ ANTONIO CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA VETERANO 2:00:21 2:26:25 2:02:18 6:29:04 
57 PALOMARES GOMEZ JESUS GRUP DE MONTANYA VALLDIGNA VETERANO 2:04:25 2:25:22 2:00:50 6:30:37 
58 FONT BON FCO.JAVIER AMICS VOLTA AL TERME  VETERANO 2:03:27 2:18:05 2:10:18 6:31:50 
59 VALERO PABLO JUAN MANUEL Independiente VETERANO 2:10:59 2:17:51 2:03:42 6:32:32 
60 CARCER BACHERO YAGO SENDERISMO UTIEL ABSOLUTA 2:08:25 2:19:40 2:04:42 6:32:47 
61 REDONDO RUBET OSVALDO C.Mur I Castell ABSOLUTA 2:02:41 2:29:15 2:01:20 6:33:16 
62 ANDREU BERNABEU SERGIO CA PETRER-NEPALIA ABSOLUTA 2:06:56 2:18:34 2:10:32 6:36:02 
63 BETORET RODA VICENTE JUAN EL CLINIC ABSOLUTA 2:17:18 2:14:55 2:04:26 6:36:39 
64 MARTINEZ JUANES JAVIER C.Mur I Castell ABSOLUTA 2:07:01 2:20:37 2:11:00 6:38:38 
65 CISCAR MORATÓ VICENT C.E.TAVERNES DE VALLDIGNA ABSOLUTA 2:09:22 2:25:19 2:07:08 6:41:49 
66 IVARS BECERRA JUAN MIGUEL C.A. Benidorm VETERANO 2:04:01 2:29:58 2:09:27 6:43:26 
67 MARTINEZ CARLES JUAN MANUL C.M. CASTRO D'ALFONDEGUILLA ABSOLUTA 2:09:49 2:24:48 2:09:54 6:44:31 
68 MORENO MÚÑIZ INOCENCIO CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA VETERANO 2:08:38 2:27:40 2:09:59 6:46:17 
69 BARAZA SANCHIS ARTURO CENTRO EXC. CHELVA ABSOLUTA 2:08:50 2:25:56 2:12:23 6:47:09 
70 CASTRO LOPEZ ANTONIO C.A. A To Trapo MASTER 2:15:45 2:29:50 2:03:03 6:48:38 
71 BERNABE ABAD JUAN ANTONIO C.E.ELDENSE "MOUSAMBANNIS VETERANO 2:10:22 2:28:52 2:10:48 6:50:02 
72 FALQUET PUIG OSCAR CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA ABSOLUTA 2:09:22 2:28:19 2:14:14 6:51:55 
73 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JOSE LUIS Independiente ABSOLUTA 2:12:51 2:27:49 2:12:04 6:52:44 
74 MARTíN LóPEZ MANUEL C.Mur I Castell VETERANO 2:11:26 2:30:20 2:12:29 6:54:15 
75 SIGNES FORNES JOSE G.E. Gatense ABSOLUTA 2:10:12 2:26:22 2:17:47 6:54:21 
76 RIBES PASTOR JOSE MARIA Independiente VETERANO 2:14:40 2:33:45 2:06:29 6:54:54 
77 SAA CARRASCO VICENT C.E.TAVERNES DE VALLDIGNA ABSOLUTA 2:11:13 2:32:12 2:12:08 6:55:33 
78 MONREAL MARTINEZ PAU PA-TORNAR-MONCADA ABSOLUTA 2:14:01 2:29:16 2:13:00 6:56:17 
79 ARIÑO MATIES JUAN SALVADOR C.D. MISJUEVES MASTER 2:11:55 2:33:13 2:12:44 6:57:52 
80 TOMAS CASADO JOAQUIM Independiente ABSOLUTA 2:14:33 2:28:29 2:15:08 6:58:10 
81 LOPEZ SANCHEZ PACO ATLETISME VILLARREAL ABSOLUTA 2:10:43 2:34:55 2:14:39 7:00:17 
82 MARTÍNEZ BELTRÁN FRANCISCO  Independiente ABSOLUTA 2:13:02 2:35:35 2:12:18 7:00:55 
83 PARRA BERTOMEU JAVIER CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA VETERANO 2:14:07 2:33:11 2:13:37 7:00:55 
84 MONCHO SOLER JOSE FRANCISCO Independiente VETERANO 2:17:12 2:31:34 2:13:20 7:02:06 
85 SANCHEZ GARCIA LUIS FERMIN Independiente ABSOLUTA 2:20:08 2:30:46 2:13:14 7:04:08 
86 DÍEZ PAYÁ ALFREDO ALPINO ELDENSE ABSOLUTA 2:16:02 2:31:38 2:18:10 7:05:50 
87 VIDAL ROMERO FRANCISCO JOSE CA PETRER-NEPALIA VETERANO 2:15:54 2:31:05 2:21:54 7:08:53 
88 ARTESEROS PEREYRA FERNANDO C.M. LA PEDRERA ABSOLUTA 2:18:03 2:35:32 2:16:56 7:10:31 
89 CLAUSELL AZNAR LUIS DOMINGO C.Mur I Castell ABSOLUTA 2:19:05 2:35:35 2:16:17 7:10:57 
90 CALERO TORRES JUAN MANUEL CA PETRER-NEPALIA ABSOLUTA 2:20:16 2:33:05 2:17:57 7:11:18 
91 MELGAREJO CONEJERO JOSE CA PETRER-NEPALIA ABSOLUTA 2:16:09 2:32:39 2:22:56 7:11:44 
92 TOMAS AMOROS JOSE JUAN CLUB DE ESCALADA EL ROKO ABSOLUTA 2:21:14 2:30:47 2:20:53 7:12:54 
93 FLOR HERNANDEZ MIGUEL C.EXC. VILLENA VETERANO 2:20:18 2:33:15 2:20:14 7:13:47 
94 SALVA RODRIGUEZ JOSE G.E. Gatense ABSOLUTA 2:22:24 2:33:20 2:18:22 7:14:06 
95 GRANADERO J.MANUEL RUNNING TEAM - GRIFONE ABSOLUTA 1:36:46 4:00:00 1:37:26 7:14:12 
96 ROMAN PAYA ANTONIO EZEQUIEL CA PETRER-NEPALIA ABSOLUTA 2:20:54 2:34:55 2:18:46 7:14:35 
97 MESTRE ALEMANY SALVADOR CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA VETERANO 2:20:46 2:36:15 2:17:50 7:14:51 
98 ARABI ARABI FERNANDO G.E.G. VETERANO 2:23:48 2:35:44 2:15:20 7:14:52 
99 VERCHER ESTRUCH CRISTIAN GRUP DE MONTANYA VALLDIGNA ABSOLUTA 2:18:20 2:40:31 2:16:08 7:14:59 

100 LEAL TEBAR GABRIEL C.D. MISJUEVES ABSOLUTA 2:16:11 2:36:54 2:21:58 7:15:03 
101 ESCRIBANO MARTINEZ MANUEL JABALIS DORADOS ABSOLUTA 2:24:56 2:36:55 2:14:06 7:15:57 
102 VILLAMIEL CABALLERO CARLOS RUNNING TEAM - GRIFONE VETERANO 2:13:37 2:35:45 2:26:40 7:16:02 
103 PERRY MARCO LEE C.A. La Faixa Jesús Pobre ABSOLUTA 2:25:38 2:38:33 2:18:56 7:23:07 
104 MONCHO PEDRO JOSE VTE. G.E. Gatense ABSOLUTA 2:29:17 2:34:40 2:19:52 7:23:49 
105 REIG LLIN FERNANDO G.E. Gatense ABSOLUTA 2:22:12 2:46:50 2:15:21 7:24:23 
106 TERRATS SERRANO JOSE CLUB NATIVOS ABSOLUTA 2:20:02 2:41:32 2:25:10 7:26:44 
107 NAVARRETE BOYE SANTIAGO CA PETRER-NEPALIA ABSOLUTA 2:23:14 2:41:02 2:22:51 7:27:07 
108 FALQUET TORRE TONI CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA VETERANO 2:20:55 2:44:00 2:24:29 7:29:24 
109 AZORIN EGIDO FERNANDO JAVIER C.EXC. VILLENA ABSOLUTA 2:27:11 2:45:59 2:17:45 7:30:55 
110 SANCHEZ SEBAS RUNNING TEAM - GRIFONE ABSOLUTA 1:45:44 4:00:00 1:46:01 7:31:45 
111 GUINOT VICIANO VICENTE Independiente MASTER 2:24:09 2:43:43 2:24:03 7:31:55 
112 FERRANDEZ ANDREU VICENTE Independiente MASTER 2:23:30 2:43:15 2:26:23 7:33:08 
113 INIESTA JORDÁ RUBÉN APER ALCOI ABSOLUTA 2:18:57 2:47:12 2:28:00 7:34:09 
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114 ANAYA CUEVAS MANUEL JOSE Independiente ABSOLUTA 2:31:58 2:44:28 2:18:16 7:34:42 
115 QUERAL IBAÑEZ REMIGIO C.A. 42 Y PICO ABSOLUTA 4:00:00 1:57:01 1:40:30 7:37:31 
116 FRANCÉS MELLADO MIGUEL ESPORT. BOMBERS MUNTAÑA ALCOI VETERANO 2:27:34 2:42:02 2:28:01 7:37:37 
117 VILLAGRASA PIQUER TEODORO A 4 Pelat ABSOLUTA 2:24:27 2:47:31 2:27:21 7:39:19 
118 AGUILILLA CAMBRÓN SEBASTIAN C.A. La Faixa Jesús Pobre VETERANO 2:30:23 2:47:44 2:21:47 7:39:54 
119 NAVARRO BROTONS EMILIO JOSE CA PETRER-NEPALIA ABSOLUTA 2:16:39 2:48:13 2:38:46 7:43:38 
120 RUBIO SAGREDO JOSE JAVIER C.Mur I Castell ABSOLUTA 1:47:10 1:56:50 4:00:00 7:44:00 
121 GUINOT VICIANO FCO. JAVIER Independiente MASTER 2:30:03 2:47:37 2:27:12 7:44:52 
122 CAMPS SENDRA DAVID CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA PEGO ABSOLUTA 2:29:59 2:47:17 2:28:13 7:45:29 
123 ASENCIO MORENO XAVIER GRUP MUNTANYA MONOVER ABSOLUTA 1:49:39 4:00:00 1:56:04 7:45:43 
124 BERENGUER PIQUER VICENT C.Mur I Castell MASTER 2:31:20 2:48:12 2:26:15 7:45:47 
125 LOPEZ GRANERO FRANCISCO BAJO SEGURA MASTER 1:53:07 4:00:00 1:54:08 7:47:15 
126 CAYUELAS MARCOS ANTONIO Union Excursionista De Elche ABSOLUTA 1:54:50 4:00:00 1:53:36 7:48:26 
127 MARTNEZ PEÑALVER MANUEL C.A. Benidorm ABSOLUTA 1:53:38 4:00:00 1:55:25 7:49:03 
128 SEBASTIA VELLO FRANCISCO C.E.TAVERNES DE VALLDIGNA ABSOLUTA 1:56:12 4:00:00 1:53:51 7:50:03 
129 SIERRAS POVEDA MIGUEL ANGEL Independiente VETERANO 2:32:29 2:47:35 2:31:26 7:51:30 
130 DAVO LOPEZ JOSE MARIA C.A. Crevillente Maraton ABSOLUTA 1:49:31 2:02:02 4:00:00 7:51:33 
131 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ EMILIO GRUP DE MONTANYA VALLDIGNA ABSOLUTA 2:38:19 2:52:23 2:25:06 7:55:48 
132 TAFALLA IRLES NINO BAJO SEGURA ABSOLUTA 2:30:26 2:57:58 2:27:34 7:55:58 
133 COMPANY FENOLLAR JULIA GRUP DE MONTANYA VALLDIGNA ABSOLUTA 1:51:07 2:06:12 4:00:00 7:57:19 
134 ROIG ROSELL VICENTE RUNNING TEAM - GRIFONE ABSOLUTA 1:57:09 4:00:00 2:00:47 7:57:56 
135 MONTPARLER MARTINEZ DAVID CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA ABSOLUTA 1:56:33 4:00:00 2:01:32 7:58:05 
136 GARCIA GOMEZ JOSE C EXCURSIONISTA ALMANSA VETERANO 2:00:55 4:00:00 2:01:22 8:02:17 
137 GONZALEZ PEREGRINO ANTONIO GRUP MUNTANYA MONOVER ABSOLUTA 1:52:55 2:09:58 4:00:00 8:02:53 
138 AMAT SERRANO ALBERTO Independiente ABSOLUTA 1:54:27 2:09:20 4:00:00 8:03:47 
139 VALLS ARAGON JOSE MANUEL EL CLINIC ABSOLUTA 4:00:00 2:06:17 1:57:45 8:04:02 
140 VIDAL FAYOS JOSE GRUP DE MONTANYA VALLDIGNA ABSOLUTA 2:40:03 2:56:55 2:27:26 8:04:24 
141 GALLEGO BUSTO ENRIQUE C.A. APOL*ANA MASTER 2:04:24 4:00:00 2:00:58 8:05:22 
142 MUÑOZ HINOJO JAVIER C.A. Carnicas Serrano VETERANO 2:04:45 4:00:00 2:02:22 8:07:07 
143 PAYA AMAT RICARDO CA PETRER-NEPALIA ABSOLUTA 2:02:23 4:00:00 2:05:26 8:07:49 
144 CARREÑO ROMAN JOSE C.A. Benidorm ABSOLUTA 1:53:37 2:14:54 4:00:00 8:08:31 
145 VILLANUEVA MUÑOZ ANTONIO Elda Triatlon Club VETERANO 2:06:43 4:00:00 2:02:11 8:08:54 
146 MULET DIEGO VICENTE G.E. Gatense VETERANO 2:04:46 4:00:00 2:04:09 8:08:55 
147 ARAGO SALA TONI C.E.TAVERNES DE VALLDIGNA ABSOLUTA 2:35:44 2:55:59 2:38:12 8:09:55 
148 POLLAN VALDERREY LISARDO Independiente MASTER 2:41:22 2:54:14 2:35:37 8:11:13 
149 SERRANO CASTAÑO JUAN A ALPINO ELDENSE MASTER 2:37:26 2:56:14 2:37:51 8:11:31 
150 PEREZ HORNERO FRANCISCO C.N. PETRER RECORD SPORT ABSOLUTA 2:09:28 4:00:00 2:03:53 8:13:21 
151 BOTELLA GRAN SERGIO GRUP MUNTANYA MONOVER ABSOLUTA 2:01:50 4:00:00 2:11:36 8:13:26 
152 PALACIOS I COSTA JOSEP CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA PEGO ABSOLUTA 2:01:07 2:15:05 4:00:00 8:16:12 
153 LOPEZ MOLINA ROBERTO CE PENYA ROJA ABSOLUTA 1:59:11 2:17:16 4:00:00 8:16:27 
154 BERNABEU PEREZ RAFAEL C.A. A To Trapo MASTER 2:31:37 3:05:47 2:41:00 8:18:24 
155 MAS MAS ANTONIO LUIS C.A. Crevillente Maraton VETERANO 2:02:25 2:16:10 4:00:00 8:18:35 
156 SANCHIS KILDERS PABLO Grupo Montaña Politecnico ABSOLUTA 4:00:00 2:19:29 2:00:12 8:19:41 
157 AMAT CASTILLO MANUEL C.E.ELDENSE "MOUSAMBANNIS VETERANO 2:08:57 4:00:00 2:11:49 8:20:46 
158 NACHO BAIXAULI GIMENO CENTRO EXC. CHELVA ABSOLUTA 2:46:13 2:59:15 2:35:35 8:21:03 
159 PASTOR CONCA OSCAR Independiente ABSOLUTA 4:00:00 2:18:06 2:04:08 8:22:14 
160 ALFONSO EGEA JOSE ANTONIO C.A. Crevillente Maraton ABSOLUTA 2:05:21 2:17:14 4:00:00 8:22:35 
161 VENTURA MONTINS DAVID Marato I Mitja ABSOLUTA 2:02:30 2:20:29 4:00:00 8:22:59 
162 SERRANO ESPINAR JAVIER CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA VETERANO 2:11:42 4:00:00 2:12:35 8:24:17 
163 PELEGRI ESPINOSA FERNANDO C.E.TAVERNES DE VALLDIGNA ABSOLUTA 2:43:35 3:00:38 2:40:08 8:24:21 
164 GARCIA ARJONA DIEGO Independiente MASTER 2:08:40 4:00:00 2:18:12 8:26:52 
165 CACHUTO APARICIO JOSEP Grupo Montaña Politecnico ABSOLUTA 2:48:14 3:09:15 2:30:54 8:28:23 
166 FALCO ALFONSO JOSE MARIA GRUP MUNTANYA MONOVER ABSOLUTA 4:00:00 2:26:42 2:01:41 8:28:23 
167 PEREZ ALVAREZ FRANCISCO Acd Bomberos Del Vinalopo VETERANO 2:18:49 4:00:00 2:09:40 8:28:29 
168 ILLAN GUIRAO VICENTE Union Excursionista De Elche ABSOLUTA 2:42:30 3:04:39 2:42:33 8:29:42 
169 CANALES MOLINA PABLO C.A. Crevillente Maraton ABSOLUTA 2:08:36 2:22:22 4:00:00 8:30:58 
170 PEREZ LEAL ANGEL ALBERTO C.A. PROMESAS VILLENA ABSOLUTA 2:14:58 4:00:00 2:16:01 8:30:59 
171 MARTINEZ ANDRES LUIS AMICS VOLTA AL TERME VETERANO 4:00:00 2:26:14 2:06:43 8:32:57 
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172 CANDELA SANTIAGO VICTOR M C.A. Crevillente Maraton ABSOLUTA 2:08:37 2:24:24 4:00:00 8:33:01 
173 GARCELÁ BORONAD JUAN JOSÉ G. MUNTANYA CALP VETERANO 2:14:33 4:00:00 2:18:50 8:33:23 
174 RICO AGUILAR JUAN DE DIOS GRUP MUNTANYA MONOVER ABSOLUTA 2:16:21 4:00:00 2:17:21 8:33:42 
175 ESCUDERO TOLEDO PEDRO CLUB NATIVOS ABSOLUTA 2:19:16 4:00:00 2:18:12 8:37:28 
176 MESTRE ALEMANY JOSE CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA ABSOLUTA 2:20:47 4:00:00 2:17:50 8:38:37 
177 NAVARRO SANCHEZ PEDRO A Independiente VETERANO 2:15:03 4:00:00 2:24:30 8:39:33 
178 MORALES VARELA JOSE ANTONIO C. EXCURSIONISTA DE YECLA VETERANO 2:17:32 4:00:00 2:22:19 8:39:51 
179 MALPICA LILLO JUAN JOSE C.EXC. VILLENA VETERANO 4:00:00 2:30:02 2:10:11 8:40:13 
180 COLOMINA CHICO JOSE F C.E.ELDENSE "MOUSAMBANNIS MASTER 2:23:56 4:00:00 2:17:14 8:41:10 
181 PASCUAL RODRÍGUEZ JUAN A Destiempo MASTER 2:41:34 3:13:40 2:48:23 8:43:37 
182 MARTINEZ ALONSO CARLOS DAVID JABALIS DORADOS ABSOLUTA 2:10:52 4:00:00 2:33:02 8:43:54 
183 APARICIO GARCIA JUAN MANUEL C.A. A To Trapo VETERANO 2:47:39 3:04:39 2:51:43 8:44:01 
184 FERRANDEZ HERRERO JOSE V GRUP MUNTANYA MONOVER ABSOLUTA 4:00:00 2:30:24 2:15:28 8:45:52 
185 ANDRES MORATALLA PEDRO JABALIS DORADOS ABSOLUTA 2:16:06 4:00:00 2:30:50 8:46:56 
186 MENGUAL PIERA IGNACIO G.E. Gatense ABSOLUTA 2:29:29 4:00:00 2:18:22 8:47:51 
187 GUASCH BESALDUCH FELIPE C.A. 42 Y PICO ABSOLUTA 4:00:00 2:35:02 2:13:03 8:48:05 
188 MARTI LLORET MATIAS COLLA MUNTANYENCA ALTEANA ABSOLUTA 2:25:28 4:00:00 2:24:39 8:50:07 
189 VERDU PEREZ JAVIER CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA VETERANO 2:27:49 4:00:00 2:22:27 8:50:16 
190 RICO RICO RICARDO C CASTELLUT DE MUNTANYISM VETERANO 2:22:42 4:00:00 2:27:54 8:50:36 
191 CREMADES LOSA JOSÉ JABALIS DORADOS ABSOLUTA 2:43:31 4:00:00 2:07:49 8:51:20 
192 CASTELLA APARISI JESUS CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA ABSOLUTA 2:27:49 4:00:00 2:23:39 8:51:28 
193 PEREZ MACIA LUIS C.A. Crevillente Maraton MASTER 2:19:38 2:35:34 4:00:00 8:55:12 
194 SUAY VICENTE JORGE JOSÉ Grupo Montaña Politecnico ABSOLUTA 3:02:43 3:14:10 2:39:19 8:56:12 
195 CHOLBI PÉREZ MIGUEL ANGEL C.A. La Faixa Jesús Pobre VETERANO 2:45:11 3:29:27 2:41:48 8:56:26 
196 NAVARRETE BOYE JUAQUIN CA PETRER-NEPALIA MASTER 2:27:17 4:00:00 2:30:26 8:57:43 
197 MIRALLES ZAFRILLA JOSE A ALPINO ELDENSE MASTER 2:27:27 4:00:00 2:30:54 8:58:21 
198 SANCHIS SEGURA DANI Independiente ABSOLUTA 4:00:00 2:40:04 2:18:42 8:58:46 
199 DE LA CRUZ CAMARDON JORGE C.M. CASTRO D'ALFONDEGUILLA ABSOLUTA 4:00:00 2:45:57 2:13:39 8:59:36 
200 PAVIA CASANOVA FRANCISCO Independiente ABSOLUTA 2:36:15 4:00:00 2:24:24 9:00:39 
201 PAYA AMAT CRISTIAN CA PETRER-NEPALIA ABSOLUTA 2:20:16 2:40:25 4:00:00 9:00:41 
202 VIDAL NAVARRO JOSE GRUP MUNTANYA MONOVER ABSOLUTA 2:13:29 2:47:19 4:00:00 9:00:48 
203 SANCHEZ SORIANO JOAQUIN Independiente VETERANO 2:30:07 4:00:00 2:30:54 9:01:01 
204 GARCIA I PÉREZ DIDAC JOSEP G. MUNTANYA CALP VETERANO 2:30:01 4:00:00 2:31:11 9:01:12 
205 AGUSTIN VALLES JOSE JAIME C.A.CAFETERIAS WILLIAM S.L. MASTER 2:35:13 3:11:04 3:15:10 9:01:27 
206 LAZARO PEREZ RUBEN JABALIS DORADOS ABSOLUTA 2:28:45 4:00:00 2:34:58 9:03:43 
207 IGLESIAS NEBOT JUAN JOSÉ A 4 Pelat VETERANO 4:00:00 2:58:53 2:06:27 9:05:20 
208 PUCHE ROMERO JOSE DAVID CA PETRER-NEPALIA ABSOLUTA 2:18:54 2:48:17 4:00:00 9:07:11 
209 CORDERO SANCHEZ FRANCISCO C.D. MISJUEVES ABSOLUTA 2:20:36 2:47:56 4:00:00 9:08:32 
210 COMITRE PINA MARCELO C EXCURSIONISTA ALMANSA VETERANO 2:20:43 4:00:00 2:48:27 9:09:10 
211 GINER BROTONS FRANCISCO JOSE C.E.E. VETERANO 2:41:12 4:00:00 2:28:00 9:09:12 
212 GOMIS BRANDO JOSE MANUEL C.A. Crevillente Maraton ABSOLUTA 2:24:56 2:46:00 4:00:00 9:10:56 
213 ALBERT GUEROLA VICTOR Independiente ABSOLUTA 2:23:12 4:00:00 2:49:51 9:13:03 
214 IVARS ESPI MIQUEL C.A. La Faixa Jesús Pobre ABSOLUTA 2:23:57 2:51:26 4:00:00 9:15:23 
215 BLASCO BORONAT JAVIER C.A. Crevillente Maraton VETERANO 2:30:01 2:45:57 4:00:00 9:15:58 
216 BERNAL MEJIAS ALFREDO C.N. PETRER RECORD SPORT ABSOLUTA 2:43:33 4:00:00 2:32:52 9:16:25 
217 BORONAT SOLIVELLES JAUME G. MUNTANYA CALP VETERANO 2:30:36 4:00:00 2:45:57 9:16:33 
218 FERRER VALLES JORDI APER ALCOI VETERANO 4:00:00 2:49:48 2:28:01 9:17:49 
219 PUCHE QUILES PEDRO JOSE Elda Triatlon Club ABSOLUTA 2:43:30 4:00:00 2:34:41 9:18:11 
220 COJO CARRASCO ROBERTO Independiente ABSOLUTA 2:41:22 4:00:00 2:37:24 9:18:46 
221 FERRANDEZ GARCIA RUBEN Independiente ABSOLUTA 2:31:33 2:47:50 4:00:00 9:19:23 
222 ANGULO GABARRON ANDRES C.E.E. VETERANO 2:41:11 4:00:00 2:39:50 9:21:01 
223 GóMEZ CASTRO DANIEL Grupo Montaña Politecnico ABSOLUTA 3:11:00 3:14:09 2:57:08 9:22:17 
224 BERENGUER VIDAL RAFAEL Centre Esportiu Colivenc ABSOLUTA 2:36:51 4:00:00 2:46:24 9:23:15 
225 SANCHEZ SERRANO JOSE A C.A. Crevillente Maraton VETERANO 2:24:50 2:58:28 4:00:00 9:23:18 
226 GARCIA CANTAVELLA MARIO EL CLINIC ABSOLUTA 4:00:00 2:46:18 2:37:20 9:23:38 
227 BOLUDA BACETE JOAN LLORENç CENTRE EXC. MONTESA MASTER 3:02:54 3:32:29 2:51:43 9:27:06 
228 LLOSA AMOROS VICENTE GRUP MUNTANYA MONOVER ABSOLUTA 2:40:47 4:00:00 2:49:15 9:30:02 
229 COSTILLA GARCIA ALBERTO C.A. Crevillente Maraton MASTER 2:32:27 2:58:29 4:00:00 9:30:56 
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230 CUÑAT PLANA VICTOR GEMBV MASTER 4:00:00 3:04:08 2:29:41 9:33:49 
231 CALATAYUD MANCEBO XIMO GRUP DE MUNTANYA VIARANY ABSOLUTA 2:58:53 3:26:30 3:09:41 9:35:04 
232 JURADO CARMONA JESUS C.A. A To Trapo MASTER 2:51:09 4:00:00 2:46:47 9:37:56 
233 LLORET IÑESTA JULIO Elda Triatlon Club MASTER 4:00:00 3:03:54 2:40:32 9:44:26 
234 GRAU IBAÑEZ JOSE VICENTE GRUP DE MONTANYA VALLDIGNA ABSOLUTA 3:06:33 3:50:49 2:47:34 9:44:56 
235 BAÑULS PALOMARES JOAN VICENT GRUP DE MONTANYA VALLDIGNA ABSOLUTA 4:00:00 3:09:51 2:38:07 9:47:58 
236 OCHEDA HERVÁS JOSEP LLUÍS C.A. Els Coixos VETERANO 2:45:28 3:04:40 4:00:00 9:50:08 
237 RIPOLL NÚÑEZ JAVIER Grupo Montaña Politecnico ABSOLUTA 2:48:15 3:02:49 4:00:00 9:51:04 
238 POVEDA RAMON NORBERTO C.A. Crevillente Maraton ABSOLUTA 2:55:11 3:02:01 4:00:00 9:57:12 
239 PEREZ MORATO JULIAN Independiente VETERANO 4:00:00 3:14:52 2:47:35 10:02:27
240 GIL POLO JOSE C.A. A To Trapo MASTER 3:06:20 4:00:00 3:03:16 10:09:36
241 CRESPO LEAL JUAN GINES C.A. PROMESAS VILLENA MASTER 3:08:08 4:00:00 3:05:09 10:13:17
242 URANGA AIZPURUA JON Grupo Montaña Politecnico ABSOLUTA 4:00:00 3:35:48 2:38:02 10:13:50
243 GOÑI ARAMBURU IMANOL Grupo Montaña Politecnico ABSOLUTA 4:00:00 3:35:48 2:38:03 10:13:51
244 AGULLO MACIA VICENTE JOSE Independiente VETERANO 3:03:47 4:00:00 3:10:37 10:14:24
245 SEGARRA VALERO PASCUAL Union Excursionista De Elche ABSOLUTA 3:03:47 4:06:42 3:10:39 10:21:08
246 MEZQUIDA LLORET JOSE MIGUEL Independiente VETERANO 3:11:26 4:00:00 3:10:43 10:22:09
247 MARTI BABILONI OSCAR ANEM TROTANT ABSOLUTA 4:00:00 3:11:03 3:15:09 10:26:12
248 LLORCA BOSCH JUAN JOSÉ CLUB DE MONTAÑA RUNNING TEAM ABSOLUTA 3:01:10 3:25:57 4:00:00 10:27:07
249 VERCHER ESTRUCH RUBEN GRUP DE MONTANYA VALLDIGNA ABSOLUTA 3:06:33 3:20:50 4:00:00 10:27:23
250 CABRERO CASADO MARIANO Grupo Montaña Politecnico MASTER 4:00:00 3:16:06 3:11:34 10:27:40
251 ALARIO DEL OLMO SALVADOR C.E.TAVERNES DE VALLDIGNA ABSOLUTA 3:01:28 3:27:07 4:00:00 10:28:35
252 FUSTER MULET ROQUE COLLA MUNTANYENCA ALTEANA MASTER 3:38:57 4:00:00 3:51:27 11:30:24
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SUB-CATEGORIA VETERANA FEMENINA 
 
1 CASTILLO HERRÁIZ CRISTINA CXM VALENCIA VETERANA  2:25:04 2:40:18 2:23:29 7:28:51 
2 CANTOS JUAN ROSARIO C.E.ELDENSE "MOUSAMBANNIS VETERANA  2:27:55 2:53:58 2:30:53 7:52:46 
3 PANIZO OLLERO MANOLI CXM VALENCIA VETERANA  2:35:10 2:52:23 2:33:04 8:00:37 
4 GREGORI MUÑOZ TERESA G.E.G. VETERANA  2:36:53 4:00:00 2:40:11 9:17:04 
5 LOPEZ ARNAIZ MARIA TERESA DEPORTIVO A. BRIVIESCA VETERANA  2:37:38 4:00:00 2:43:46 9:21:24 
6 AGULLÓ LLORET MARÍA PILAR C.D. MISJUEVES VETERANA  4:00:00 2:53:16 2:35:02 9:28:18 
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SUB-CATEGORIA VETERANA MASCULINA 
 

1 ALVARRUIZ BERMEJO SANTIAGO Grupo Montaña Politecnico VETERANO 1:45:36 1:56:03 1:45:32 5:27:11 
2 MARCOS LUIS RUNNING TEAM - GRIFONE VETERANO 1:46:47 2:00:59 1:49:03 5:36:49 
3 LAZARO PEREZ FRANCISCO C.EXC. VILLENA VETERANO 1:48:42 2:04:49 1:49:01 5:42:32 
4 GOMEZ INSA JOSE C.E.TAVERNES DE VALLDIGNA VETERANO 1:52:57 2:01:41 1:48:53 5:43:31 
5 RAMON DOMINGUEZ JOSE LUIS ESPORT. BOMBERS ALCOI VETERANO 1:51:57 2:05:04 1:52:15 5:49:16 
6 ALARIO PEIG OLEGARIO GRUP DE MONTANYA VALLDIGNA VETERANO 2:06:06 2:00:05 1:47:53 5:54:04 
7 ESCALONA SANCHEZ JUAN LUIS Club Marathon Cartagena VETERANO 1:49:48 2:11:54 1:54:40 5:56:22 
8 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ANGEL TEAM EVASION RUNNING  VETERANO 1:53:19 2:08:04 1:57:01 5:58:24 
9 VERDU DOMENECH RUVEN  CA PETRER-NEPALIA VETERANO 1:54:50 2:06:58 1:57:17 5:59:05 

10 BLAS LÓPEZ JOSÉ ALFONSO Independiente VETERANO 2:00:40 2:10:58 1:50:35 6:02:13 
11 ALBERO FERRE JORDI CE PENYA ROJA VETERANO 1:55:44 2:14:17 2:00:04 6:10:05 
12 GIL POVEDA JUAN JOSE Independiente VETERANO 1:59:20 2:12:54 2:01:22 6:13:36 
13 PLA BAS VICENT C.D. MISJUEVES VETERANO 2:02:11 2:16:52 2:00:47 6:19:50 
14 HERNANEZ VALERA ANDRES C.EXC. VILLENA VETERANO 2:01:49 2:15:51 2:05:43 6:23:23 
15 MORENO JAEN ISIDRO C.Mur I Castell VETERANO 2:02:17 2:16:53 2:06:31 6:25:41 
16 LÓPEZ MÁÑEZ PERE CXM VALENCIA VETERANO 2:02:38 2:18:19 2:04:53 6:25:50 
17 GARCIA MELERO BLAS RED DEPORTIVA YECLA VETERANO 2:04:33 2:19:19 2:04:13 6:28:05 
18 ORTEGA GOMEZ ANTONIO CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA VETERANO 2:00:21 2:26:25 2:02:18 6:29:04 
19 PALOMARES GOMEZ JESUS GRUP DE MONTANYA VALLDIGNA VETERANO 2:04:25 2:25:22 2:00:50 6:30:37 
20 FONT BON FCO.JAVIER AMICS VOLTA AL TERME  VETERANO 2:03:27 2:18:05 2:10:18 6:31:50 
21 VALERO PABLO JUAN MANUEL Independiente VETERANO 2:10:59 2:17:51 2:03:42 6:32:32 
22 IVARS BECERRA JUAN MIGUEL C.A. Benidorm VETERANO 2:04:01 2:29:58 2:09:27 6:43:26 
23 MORENO MÚÑIZ INOCENCIO CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA VETERANO 2:08:38 2:27:40 2:09:59 6:46:17 
24 BERNABE ABAD JUAN ANTONIO C.E.ELDENSE "MOUSAMBANNIS VETERANO 2:10:22 2:28:52 2:10:48 6:50:02 
25 MARTíN LóPEZ MANUEL C.Mur I Castell VETERANO 2:11:26 2:30:20 2:12:29 6:54:15 
26 RIBES PASTOR JOSE MARIA Independiente VETERANO 2:14:40 2:33:45 2:06:29 6:54:54 
27 PARRA BERTOMEU JAVIER CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA VETERANO 2:14:07 2:33:11 2:13:37 7:00:55 
28 MONCHO SOLER JOSE FRANCISCO Independiente VETERANO 2:17:12 2:31:34 2:13:20 7:02:06 
29 VIDAL ROMERO FRANCISCO JOSE CA PETRER-NEPALIA VETERANO 2:15:54 2:31:05 2:21:54 7:08:53 
30 FLOR HERNANDEZ MIGUEL C.EXC. VILLENA VETERANO 2:20:18 2:33:15 2:20:14 7:13:47 
31 MESTRE ALEMANY SALVADOR CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA VETERANO 2:20:46 2:36:15 2:17:50 7:14:51 
32 ARABI ARABI FERNANDO G.E.G. VETERANO 2:23:48 2:35:44 2:15:20 7:14:52 
33 VILLAMIEL CABALLERO CARLOS RUNNING TEAM - GRIFONE VETERANO 2:13:37 2:35:45 2:26:40 7:16:02 
34 FALQUET TORRE TONI CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA VETERANO 2:20:55 2:44:00 2:24:29 7:29:24 
35 FRANCÉS MELLADO MIGUEL ESPORT. BOMBERS ALCOI VETERANO 2:27:34 2:42:02 2:28:01 7:37:37 
36 AGUILILLA CAMBRÓN SEBASTIAN C.A. La Faixa Jesús Pobre VETERANO 2:30:23 2:47:44 2:21:47 7:39:54 
37 SIERRAS POVEDA MIGUEL ANGEL Independiente VETERANO 2:32:29 2:47:35 2:31:26 7:51:30 
38 GARCIA GOMEZ JOSE C EXCURSIONISTA ALMANSA VETERANO 2:00:55 4:00:00 2:01:22 8:02:17 
39 MUÑOZ HINOJO JAVIER C.A. Carnicas Serrano VETERANO 2:04:45 4:00:00 2:02:22 8:07:07 
40 VILLANUEVA MUÑOZ ANTONIO Elda Triatlon Club VETERANO 2:06:43 4:00:00 2:02:11 8:08:54 
41 MULET DIEGO VICENTE G.E. Gatense VETERANO 2:04:46 4:00:00 2:04:09 8:08:55 
42 MAS MAS ANTONIO LUIS C.A. Crevillente Maraton VETERANO 2:02:25 2:16:10 4:00:00 8:18:35 
43 AMAT CASTILLO MANUEL C.E.ELDENSE "MOUSAMBANNIS VETERANO 2:08:57 4:00:00 2:11:49 8:20:46 
44 SERRANO ESPINAR JAVIER CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA VETERANO 2:11:42 4:00:00 2:12:35 8:24:17 
45 PEREZ ALVAREZ FRANCISCO Acd Bomberos Del Vinalopo VETERANO 2:18:49 4:00:00 2:09:40 8:28:29 
46 MARTINEZ ANDRES LUIS AMICS VOLTA AL TERME  VETERANO 4:00:00 2:26:14 2:06:43 8:32:57 
47 GARCELÁ BORONAD JUAN JOSÉ G. MUNTANYA CALP VETERANO 2:14:33 4:00:00 2:18:50 8:33:23 
48 NAVARRO SANCHEZ PEDRO ANGEL Independiente VETERANO 2:15:03 4:00:00 2:24:30 8:39:33 
49 MORALES VARELA JOSE ANTONIO C. EXCURSIONISTA DE YECLA VETERANO 2:17:32 4:00:00 2:22:19 8:39:51 
50 MALPICA LILLO JUAN JOSE C.EXC. VILLENA VETERANO 4:00:00 2:30:02 2:10:11 8:40:13 
51 APARICIO GARCIA JUAN MANUEL C.A. A To Trapo VETERANO 2:47:39 3:04:39 2:51:43 8:44:01 
52 VERDU PEREZ JAVIER CORRIOL XTREME OLIVA VETERANO 2:27:49 4:00:00 2:22:27 8:50:16 
53 RICO RICO RICARDO C CASTELLUT DE MUNTANYISM VETERANO 2:22:42 4:00:00 2:27:54 8:50:36 
54 CHOLBI PÉREZ MIGUEL ANGEL C.A. La Faixa Jesús Pobre VETERANO 2:45:11 3:29:27 2:41:48 8:56:26 
55 SANCHEZ SORIANO JOAQUIN Independiente VETERANO 2:30:07 4:00:00 2:30:54 9:01:01 
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56 GARCIA I PÉREZ DIDAC JOSEP G. MUNTANYA CALP VETERANO 2:30:01 4:00:00 2:31:11 9:01:12 
57 IGLESIAS NEBOT JUAN JOSÉ A 4 Pelat VETERANO 4:00:00 2:58:53 2:06:27 9:05:20 
58 COMITRE PINA MARCELO C EXCURSIONISTA ALMANSA VETERANO 2:20:43 4:00:00 2:48:27 9:09:10 
59 GINER BROTONS FRANCISCO JOSE C.E.E. VETERANO 2:41:12 4:00:00 2:28:00 9:09:12 
60 BLASCO BORONAT JAVIER C.A. Crevillente Maraton VETERANO 2:30:01 2:45:57 4:00:00 9:15:58 
61 BORONAT SOLIVELLES JAUME G. MUNTANYA CALP VETERANO 2:30:36 4:00:00 2:45:57 9:16:33 
62 FERRER VALLES JORDI APER ALCOI VETERANO 4:00:00 2:49:48 2:28:01 9:17:49 
63 ANGULO GABARRON ANDRES C.E.E. VETERANO 2:41:11 4:00:00 2:39:50 9:21:01 
64 SANCHEZ SERRANO JOSE ANTONIO C.A. Crevillente Maraton VETERANO 2:24:50 2:58:28 4:00:00 9:23:18 
65 OCHEDA HERVÁS JOSEP LLUÍS C.A. Els Coixos VETERANO 2:45:28 3:04:40 4:00:00 9:50:08 
66 PEREZ MORATO JULIAN Independiente VETERANO 4:00:00 3:14:52 2:47:35 10:02:27
67 AGULLO MACIA VICENTE JOSE Independiente VETERANO 3:03:47 4:00:00 3:10:37 10:14:24
68 MEZQUIDA LLORET JOSE MIGUEL Independiente VETERANO 3:11:26 4:00:00 3:10:43 10:22:09
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SUB-CATEGORIA MASTER FEMENINA 
 
1 SALVADOR RICO MªTERESA C CASTELLUT DE MUNTANYISM MASTER 2:22:32 2:44:08 2:27:53 7:34:33 
2 CARBONELL FERRANDO MERCEDES C.E.TAVERNES DE VALLDIGNA MASTER 2:57:40 3:27:07 2:53:51 9:18:38 
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SUB-CATEGORIA MASTER MASCULINA 
 

1 GIGANTE GARRIDO FELIPE C.E.E. MASTER 1:52:00 2:08:15 1:54:49 5:55:04 
2 BERNABEU ABELLAN FRANCISCO C.E.ELDENSE "MOUSAMBANNIS MASTER 1:57:19 2:15:07 2:10:56 6:23:22 
3 SELLÉS JUAN SALVADOR Independiente MASTER 2:00:45 2:15:47 2:08:26 6:24:58 
4 CASTRO LOPEZ ANTONIO C.A. A To Trapo MASTER 2:15:45 2:29:50 2:03:03 6:48:38 
5 ARIÑO MATIES JUAN SALVADOR C.D. MISJUEVES MASTER 2:11:55 2:33:13 2:12:44 6:57:52 
6 GUINOT VICIANO VICENTE Independiente MASTER 2:24:09 2:43:43 2:24:03 7:31:55 
7 FERRANDEZ ANDREU VICENTE Independiente MASTER 2:23:30 2:43:15 2:26:23 7:33:08 
8 GUINOT VICIANO FCO. JAVIER Independiente MASTER 2:30:03 2:47:37 2:27:12 7:44:52 
9 BERENGUER PIQUER VICENT C.Mur I Castell MASTER 2:31:20 2:48:12 2:26:15 7:45:47 

10 LOPEZ GRANERO FRANCISCO BAJO SEGURA MASTER 1:53:07 4:00:00 1:54:08 7:47:15 
11 GALLEGO BUSTO ENRIQUE C.A. APOL*ANA MASTER 2:04:24 4:00:00 2:00:58 8:05:22 
12 POLLAN VALDERREY LISARDO Independiente MASTER 2:41:22 2:54:14 2:35:37 8:11:13 
13 SERRANO CASTAÑO JUAN ANTONIO ALPINO ELDENSE MASTER 2:37:26 2:56:14 2:37:51 8:11:31 
14 BERNABEU PEREZ RAFAEL C.A. A To Trapo MASTER 2:31:37 3:05:47 2:41:00 8:18:24 
15 GARCIA ARJONA DIEGO Independiente MASTER 2:08:40 4:00:00 2:18:12 8:26:52 
16 COLOMINA CHICO JOSE FRANCISCO C.E.ELDENSE "MOUSAMBANNIS MASTER 2:23:56 4:00:00 2:17:14 8:41:10 
17 PASCUAL RODRÍGUEZ JUAN A Destiempo MASTER 2:41:34 3:13:40 2:48:23 8:43:37 
18 PEREZ MACIA LUIS C.A. Crevillente Maraton MASTER 2:19:38 2:35:34 4:00:00 8:55:12 
19 NAVARRETE BOYE JUAQUIN CA PETRER-NEPALIA MASTER 2:27:17 4:00:00 2:30:26 8:57:43 
20 MIRALLES ZAFRILLA JOSE ANTONIO ALPINO ELDENSE MASTER 2:27:27 4:00:00 2:30:54 8:58:21 
21 AGUSTIN VALLES JOSE JAIME C.A.CAFETERIAS WILLIAM S.L. MASTER 2:35:13 3:11:04 3:15:10 9:01:27 
22 BOLUDA BACETE JOAN LLORENç CENTRE EXC. MONTESA MASTER 3:02:54 3:32:29 2:51:43 9:27:06 
23 COSTILLA GARCIA ALBERTO C.A. Crevillente Maraton MASTER 2:32:27 2:58:29 4:00:00 9:30:56 
24 CUÑAT PLANA VICTOR GEMBV MASTER 4:00:00 3:04:08 2:29:41 9:33:49 
25 JURADO CARMONA JESUS C.A. A To Trapo MASTER 2:51:09 4:00:00 2:46:47 9:37:56 
26 LLORET IÑESTA JULIO Elda Triatlon Club MASTER 4:00:00 3:03:54 2:40:32 9:44:26 
27 GIL POLO JOSE C.A. A To Trapo MASTER 3:06:20 4:00:00 3:03:16 10:09:36
28 CRESPO LEAL JUAN GINES C.A. PROMESAS VILLENA MASTER 3:08:08 4:00:00 3:05:09 10:13:17
29 CABRERO CASADO MARIANO Grupo Montaña Politecnico MASTER 4:00:00 3:16:06 3:11:34 10:27:40
30 FUSTER MULET ROQUE COLLA MUNTANYENCA ALTEANA MASTER 3:38:57 4:00:00 3:51:27 11:30:24
 


